SCOR SE

SCOR SE
ISIN: FR0010411983

Overview
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Price

31.34 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

3.09% (0.94)

FR0010411983
SCR

Xetra

EUR

Financial

Stock

5,466 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

31.52 EUR
31.60 EUR
31.34 EUR
30.40 EUR
31.4428 EUR
1,369
43,045.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855395,158755938
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010411983&ID_NOTATION=358202032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010411983&ID_NOTATION=358202032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=16743894daeca0832027a3f1549f8d5df39599b2ede2ee26bedaf40b491acd44&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a842ba2ee817b045f&time=1714494105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fbfc2465fb46e68821f6ab10886773beb45d5f20cefd6bb1aa79684053618ad&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4747c003c54a53f6b&time=1714494105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a4ae97ff790bdb4b3d9b135713bcbfecab3d69cb609bc30ee94311808d82dd0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f10bb4fa952fb92e1&time=1714494105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f9309c73f11a0ae57cf59cfc9e188432bb985e66d8a2882953e62383d1a4d43a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=835f404fd5c672559&time=1714494105&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f333f93e8917aa251d55958f5c618d6fa9d6c59de40c50ef881762961d10764c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f70942986ed185cb9&time=1714494105&tool=RSC

SCOR SE

Details

2024/04/29 16:32:52

Price
31.34 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.09% (0.94)

ISIN FR0010411983
Symbol SCR
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 5,466 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 31.52 EUR
High 31.60 EUR
Low 31.34 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.40 EUR
VWAP 31.4428 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,369
Trading volume 43,045.20
Number of trades 15
Last size 160
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.92%  +32.29% -
Perf (abs.) +1.70 +7.42 -
Beta 0.72 0.68 0.86
Volatility 29.66 32.61 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:32
04/29

Tradegate 2024/ 18:02
04/29

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:50
04/29

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
04/12

Munich 2024/ 08:12

Price

31.34 EUR

31.46 EUR

31.28 EUR

29.82 CHF

30.62 EUR

30.21 EUR (226
30.27 EUR (1,149
28.33 EUR (837

27.82 EUR (569

32.07 EUR (2024/03/28
25.76 EUR (2024/01/05
32.07 EUR (2024/03/28

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
22.96 EUR (2023/05/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 15

1.51 275

0.05 18

0.09 9

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=358202032
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20420107
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16521490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18805196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515221

SCOR SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

2024/
04/29

17:30

15:57

20:18

17:35

08:10

08:12

31.39 EUR

31.30 EUR

33.13 USD

31.36 EUR

30.64 EUR

30.54 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.01

13.97

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22691506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22691506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16508567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16640354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16493801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16520863

SCOR SE

Company profile

Company Logo

SCOR

Contact Details
SCOR SE

Immeuble Scor - 1, Avenue du General de
Gaulle - 92074 Paris la Defense Cedex

Telefon: +33 (0) 1 46 98 70 00
Fax: +33 (0) 1 47 67 04 09
E-mail: scor@scor.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Laurent
Rousseau

Brona Magee

Claire Le Gall-
Robinson

Fabian Uffer

Francois de
Varenne

Frieder Knipling
lan Kelly
Jean-Paul

Conoscente
Romain Launay

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Fabrice Brégier

Claude Tendil

Natacha Valla

Adrien Couret

Augustin Pascal de

Romanet de Beaune

Bruno Pfister

Jane Fields Wicker-

Miurin

Marc Blker

Martine Gerow

Patricia Lacoste

Pietro Santoro

Thomas Saunier

Vanessa Marquette

Zhen Wang

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
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mailto:scor@scor.com
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